
Hoste Aaron

De Vrye Bjorn

Van de Poele Kevin

Boone Simon

Claeys Brent

Vandecandelaere Mathieu

Lateste Gill

Vangampelaere Tomasz

Cornelis Aaron

Swolfs Gert

Van Wettere Aaron

Denil David

Bassez Sven

Meire Steve

Albrecht Jelle

 

8073

8083

8110

8093

8159

8093

8005

8083

8041

8005

8083

8093

8159

8057

8083

 

T.C. WITTE KAP

G.T.C. GAVERE

TENNISCLUB L

T.C. RACSO

T.C. ELEVEN

T.C. RACSO

KON. DEINZE T

G.T.C. GAVERE

RACING WETTE

KON. DEINZE T

G.T.C. GAVERE

T.C. RACSO

T.C. ELEVEN

T.C. MERELBEK

G.T.C. GAVERE

 

0857959

0884276

2212180

0054971

0013742

0803304

2192269

2199386

2003231

2100133

2041586

0765068

0724305

0596331

0741424
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De Smet Aaron

Seys Bram

Castermans Benoît

De Man Tibo

Kerkhof Franciscus

De Bruyne Yves

Masco Laurens

Vermeulen Nicolas

Oost Gert

Redant Pieter

De Clercq Matis

Weymaere Arno

Raes Chris

Masureel Loic

Vertriest Vince

 

8079

8073

8030

8083

8006

8143

8159

8110

8149

8098

8159

8083

8164

8079

8172

 

T.H.C. INDIANA

T.C. WITTE KAP

V.Z.W. T.C. DE 

G.T.C. GAVERE

K.T.C. ST. DENI

T.C. FOR EVER

T.C. ELEVEN

TENNISCLUB L

TENNISCLUB Z

T.C. LAEREVEL

T.C. ELEVEN

G.T.C. GAVERE

KTC 2001

T.H.C. INDIANA

VZW TC STERR

 

0895701

2191719

0046046

2019815

2223544

2072528

0878549

0805987

2149037

0820876

2070229

0850425

2201877

2049166

2037376
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Hoste Aaron

Seys Bram

Claeys Brent

De Bruyne Yves

Vermeulen Nicolas

Redant Pieter

Bassez Sven

Masureel Loic

De Vrye Bjorn

Castermans Benoît

Kerkhof Franciscus

Vangampelaere Tomasz

Swolfs Gert

De Clercq Matis

Meire Steve

Vertriest Vince

6/0 - 6/2

6/4 - 6/2

7/6 (6) - 6/2

6/7 (5) - 6/2 - 6/0

4/1 opgave

6/0 - 6/1

7/6 (6) - 6/1

3/6 - 6/3 - 6/4

6/1 - 7/6 (3)

6/0 - 6/2

Walk-Over (gewettigd)

6/4 - 6/3

6/0 - 6/0

7/6 (5) - 6/2

Hoste Aaron

Kerkhof Franciscus

Vermeulen Nicolas

Bassez Sven

Castermans Benoît

De Bruyne Yves

Redant Pieter

Vertriest Vince

4/6 - 6/4 - 6/0

6/0 - 7/5

6/3 - 6/2

6/1 - 5/7 - 6/4

6/2 - 6/2

6/2 - 6/2

6/1 - 6/1

6/0 - 6/2

Hoste Aaron

Redant Pieter

Kerkhof Franciscus

Vertriest Vince

7/6 (4) - 2/6 - 7/6 (3)

6/2 - 6/4

6/0 - 6/0

6/2 - 6/3

Kerkhof Franciscus
6/1 - 6/1

1/
Club : 8083 G.T.C. GAVERE  Wedstrijdleider : 0262054 Piens Eric
Tornooi : 202080832 CRITERIUM TORNOOI GTC GAVERE van 22/07/2020 tot 02/08/2020

Reeks : ENKEL HEREN 6 van 3 tot 10
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/16e finale 1/8e finale 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Winnaar

Vertriest Vince
7/5 - 6/1

Kerkhof Franciscus
6/1 - 6/3

Finale
1


